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Description

199501170000
13281

01/17/1995
01:20:46

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199502030000
30871

02/03/1995
11:08:15

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199502130000
39381

02/13/1995
02:58:06

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199502230000
48141

02/23/1995
02:51:52

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199504250001
07541

04/25/1995
02:44:27

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY
INC

199505230001
35121

05/23/1995
02:21:14

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199505150001
25781

05/15/1995
08:40:07

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THE HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199506140001
55471

06/14/1995
12:52:32

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199506160001
58031

06/16/1995
11:21:02

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199507240001
94771

07/24/1995
12:14:33

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199508020002
06921

08/02/1995
03:19:22

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199509060002
46731

09/06/1995
02:53:46

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199510110002
87381

10/11/1995
08:31:59

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORT LTD

199501170000
13901

01/17/1995
02:37:55

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199504170000
98951

04/17/1995
01:31:41

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199504180001
00531

04/18/1995
10:54:25

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199504200001
02151

04/20/1995
09:16:30

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

199505190001
31751

05/19/1995
09:32:43

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199509110002
50711

09/11/1995
09:23:40

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199509250002
68771

09/25/1995
02:05:32

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199510040002
79251

10/04/1995
11:35:15

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199510170002
95811

10/17/1995
10:21:02

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199510230003
02551

10/23/1995
09:48:02

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

199511090003
24101

11/09/1995
08:43:57

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199512120003
55791

12/12/1995
09:16:31

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC



199501260000
22231

01/26/1995
02:04:12

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW

199504030000
84061

04/03/1995
12:20:16

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

4 19 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:19

199507050001
74821

07/05/1995
01:35:43

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

19 43 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43

199507070001
78001

07/07/1995
12:11:05

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199508230002
32471

08/23/1995
01:43:19

SHELLENBER
GER JOHN M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

17 91 Lot#:24
Book:17 Pg:91


