Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= ′	1,0; Date F	Recorded=	: 1995; Na	me= SHE	LLENBER	GER JOH	N M;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501170000 13281	01/17/1995 01:20:46	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199502030000 30871	02/03/1995 11:08:15	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199502130000 39381	02/13/1995 02:58:06	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199502230000 48141	02/23/1995 02:51:52	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199504250001 07541	04/25/1995 02:44:27	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199505230001 35121	05/23/1995 02:21:14	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199505150001 25781	05/15/1995 08:40:07	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THE HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199506140001 55471	06/14/1995 12:52:32	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199506160001 58031	06/16/1995 11:21:02	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199507240001 94771	07/24/1995 12:14:33	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199508020002 06921	08/02/1995 03:19:22	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199509060002 46731	09/06/1995 02:53:46	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199510110002 87381	10/11/1995 08:31:59	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORT LTD						
199501170000 13901	01/17/1995 02:37:55	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199504170000 98951	04/17/1995 01:31:41	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199504180001 00531	04/18/1995 10:54:25	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199504200001 02151	04/20/1995 09:16:30	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP						
199505190001 31751	05/19/1995 09:32:43	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199509110002 50711	09/11/1995 09:23:40	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199509250002 68771	09/25/1995 02:05:32	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199510040002 79251	10/04/1995 11:35:15	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199510170002 95811	10/17/1995 10:21:02	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199510230003 02551	10/23/1995 09:48:02	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC						
199511090003 24101	11/09/1995 08:43:57	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199512120003 55791	12/12/1995 09:16:31	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						

	01/26/1995 02:04:12	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	HUTSON COMPANY INC				Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SW
199504030000 84061	04/03/1995 12:20:16	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	HUTSON COMPANY INC		4	19	Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:19
	07/05/1995 01:35:43	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	HUTSON COMPANY INC		19	43	Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43
199507070001 78001	07/07/1995 12:11:05	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	HUTSON COMPANY INC				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE
	08/23/1995 01:43:19	SHELLENBER GER JOHN M	Grantee	HUTSON COMPANY INC		17	91	Lot#:24 Book:17 Pg:91